
Give the gift of pizza!  

We have gift cards 

available in any 

amount.  Great for 

giving to your kids 

too! 

Our sandwiches are made on a crusty Italian Ciabatta bun 

topped with classic deli meats, real cheeses (not processed) 

and fresh veggies.  We then oven toast them to perfection for 

a flavour explosion you’ll crave! $7.15 

 
 

THE SICILIAN Genoa salami, honey ham, capicolli, green 

olives, black olives, red onions, pepperoncinis & provolone  
 

 

CHICKEN CLUB Honey ham, smoked chicken breast, bacon, 

tomatoes, red onions and Provolone cheese 

 
 

MONTERAY CHICKEN Smoked chicken breast, green & red 

peppers, red onions, provolone cheese 

 
 

MEATBALL SUB Authentic Italian meatballs in our own 

marinara sauce topped with caramelized onions and Thor’s 

mozza cheese blend 

 

OVEN-TOASTED CIABATTAS Special dietary 

requests?  Ask us 

about our soy cheese 

and thin or gluten–

free crust! 

CUSTOMIZE YOUR PIZZA 

MEAT 

Pepperoni 

Salami 

Capicolli 

Ground Beef 

Ham 

Bacon 

Herbed sausage 

Diced chicken 

  breast 

Veggie 

    pepperoni 

Shrimp* 

Anchovies* 

Air-dried 

   pepperoni 

Shredded 

  pepperoni 

Meatballs 

Spicy Italian 

   sausage 

Shredded 

   pepperoni 

 

 

 

VEGGIES 

Red Peppers 

Green Peppers 

Tomatoes 

Sun-dried 

    tomatoes 

Fresh Spinach 

Artichoke hearts 

White Onions 

Red Onions 

Mushrooms 

Pineapple 

Roasted Garlic 

Black Olives 

Green Olives 

Banana Peppers 

Jalapenos 

Roasted Eggplant 

Roasted Red 

   peppers 

Fresh Basil 

 

CHEESE 

Thor’s mozza 

   blend 

Thor’s cheddar 

  & mozza blend 

Feta 

Parmesan 

Soy mozza 
 

SAUCE** 

Thor’s Pizza Sauce 

Smoky Sauce 

Zesty Salsa 

Creamy sun-dried  

   tomato Alfredo 

Basil pesto 

Red Thai Sauce 

Thor’s garlic & 

  olive oil purée 

Thor’s Rosé Sauce 

Thor’s Creamy  

  Pesto 

*Counts as 2 toppings 

**Thai, Alfredo and Pesto sauce are counted as a topping 

Paninis are traditional Italian grilled sandwiches.  

We load the bread with all the toppings and then 

grill the sandwich in a special 2-sided grill resulting 

in a crusty shell with soft, warm insides.  You’ll 

think you’ve taken a quick trip to Europe for only $7.15! 
 

PAN Basil pesto, smoked chicken breast, roasted red peppers 

and brie cheese 

 

MINERVA Cream cheese, red onions, roasted eggplant,  

fresh mushrooms, roasted red peppers, artichokes and 

provolone cheese 
 

PLUTO Cream cheese, black olives, green olives, honey ham, 

tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil and feta cheese 
 

DIANA Cream cheese, genoa salami, capicolli, red onions, 

roasted red peppers and provolone cheese. 

           GRILLED PANINIS 

Thör’s 
Pïzzerïa 

BEST. PIZZA. 

EVER. 

352-1212 

Pizza & so much more! 

Pizza by-the-slice 

Take-out, Eat-in,   

Delivery 

www.thorspizza.ca 

 

  10” 12” 14” 18” 

Cheese Pizza  1 Pizza 

2 Pizzas 

$12.00 

$21.00 

14.30 

$24.25 

$17.25 

$30.00 

$27.00 

$46.80 

1 topping 1 Pizza 

2 PIzzas 

$12.95 

$22.25 

$15.45 

$25.95 

$19.00 

$32.15 

$29.35 

$49.85 

2 topping 1 Pizza 

2 PIzzas 

$13.75 

$23.25 

$16.55 

$27.65 

$20.55 

$34.25 

$31.60 

$52.85 

3 topping 1 Pizza 

2 Pizzas 

$14.60 

$24.25 

$17.65 

$29.30 

$22.15 

$36.40 

$33.90 

$56.00 

4 topping 1 Pizza 

2 Pizzas 

$15.45 

$25.25 

$18.80 

$31.00 

$23.65 

$38.50 

$36.20 

$59.05 

Extra Cheese 1 Pizza 

2 Pizzas 

$1.75 

$3.50 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$3.50 

$7.00 

$4.75 

$9.50 

All prices are subject to change without notice.  Taxes extra.  Delivery 

times and areas may be limited.  Delivery charge may apply.  Extra charge 

may apply to some delivery areas.  Ask for details. 

303 Victoria Street 

Nelson, BC 

ROMAN FLATBREADS 

Our flatbreads are made on thin, wheat flour bread dough, 

then topped with delicious gourmet ingredients to create a 

unique flavour sensation that’s nutritious and light.  They’re 

small enough to be your own personal size meal, big enough to 

share, or you can order some for the whole family and 

everybody gets their own choice.  Try one today—just $8.45 

 

MARGHERITA Thor’s marinara sauce, tomatoes, bocconcini, 

cheese, parmesan, roasted garlic, fresh basil 
 

 

TUSCAN VEGGIE Garlic olive oil spread, artichokes, roasted 

red peppers, roasted eggplant, bocconcini, parmesan, fresh basil 

 
 

BUFFALO CHICKEN Creamy peppercorn 

ranch sauce, mozza, third degree chicken, red 

onions, blue cheese 
 

 

TRADITIONAL PEPPERONI Thor’s marinara 

sauce, air-dried pepperoni, bocconcini cheese, 

fresh basil 

 



THE ZEUS (Greek) 

The King of the Gods’ favourite!  ground beef, herbed sausage, 

feta, tomatoes, black olives, onions & Thor’s mozza blend. 
 

HADES INFERNO (Hot) 

This one’s hot as Hades!  Spicy capicolli, spicy pepperoni, 

jalapenos, banana peppers and fresh roasted garlic with Thor’s 

cheddar/mozza cheese blend. 
 

ARES’ FUEL (Meat Lover’s) 

The God of War needs his strength so he demands a meaty 

pizza.  Ham, pepperoni, salami, bacon, herbed sausage and 

Thor’s cheddar/mozza cheese blend. 
 

POSEIDON’S TREAT (Hawaiian) 

Naturally the God of the Sea would love our Hawaiian pizza!  

Ham, pineapple, bacon and Thor’s cheddar/mozza cheese 

blend on our  tangy smoky pizza sauce. 
 

YMIR’S CHOICE (BBQ Chicken) 

The daddy of all Norse Gods hankers for that BBQ 

flavour!  Diced seasoned chicken breast, bacon, onions, red 

peppers and Thor’s mozza blend on our smoky pizza sauce 

with tangy BBQ sauce drizzled on top. 
 

DIONYSUS (5 Cheeser) 

The God of wine needs cheese!  This one has it all —Feta, 

Thor’s cheddar/mozza blend, parmesan & provolone. 

 

 

SPECIALTY PIZZAS 

VENUS’ VEGGIE (Greek Veggie) 

Venus “loves” this one...fresh spinach leaves, feta, black olives, 

onions, tomatoes, fresh roasted garlic and Thor’s mozza cheese 

blend. 
 

APOLLO’S HARVEST (Garden Veggie) 

The God of Sun loves to see his garden on his favourite pizza!  

Green peppers, red peppers, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, 

fresh roasted garlic & Thor’s mozza blend. 
 

APHRODITE’S SPECIAL 

The Goddess of Beauty insists on this beautiful pizza.  It has 

sun-dried tomatoes, red peppers, red onions, fresh spinach, 

fresh roasted garlic, parmesan and Thor’s mozza blend on a 

bed of salsa. 
 

ATHENA’S DE”LIGHT” 

The Goddess of Wisdom has figured out how to have a veggie 

pizza that’s meaty too!  Meat-free pepperoni, mushrooms, 

green peppers, onions & Thor’s mozza cheese blend. 
 

CERES’ PRIDE 

This one is specially made for the Goddess of the Harvest!  

mushrooms, artichoke hearts, red onions, green olives, red 

peppers, fresh roasted garlic and Thor’s mozza blend on a 

creamy sun-dried tomato infused Alfredo sauce. 
 

HERMES 

Roasted eggplant, artichoke hearts, tomatoes, red onions, black 

olives, fresh roasted garlic and Thor’s mozza cheese blend 

drizzled with extra virgin olive oil. 
 

MARGHERITA 

Tradition at it’s finest...sliced tomatoes, Thor’s mozzarella 

blend, bocconcini cheese  and fresh basil on our house-made 

marinara sauce. 

HEAVENLY PIZZAS 

HERA’S FAVE (Chicken Pesto) 

The Queen of the Gods has very refined taste.  Her 

favourite has diced seasoned chicken breast, sun-dried 

tomatoes, red peppers, onions, fresh roasted garlic, 

parmesan and Thor’s mozza blend all on a bed of Thor’s 

pesto. 
 

THE ARTEMIS (Chicken Alfredo) 

The Moon Goddess moons over this pizza all the time!  

Diced seasoned chicken breast, fresh roasted garlic, black 

pepper, mushrooms, onions, parmesan, and Thor’s mozza 

blend on a creamy sun-dried tomato infused Alfredo sauce. 
 

LOKI’S LUNCH (Thai Chicken) 

Loki’s mischievous nature likes things a little spicy… diced 

seasoned chicken breast, pineapple, red onions, green 

peppers & Thor’s mozza blend on a spicy/sweet Red Thai 

Sauce. 
 

THOR’S THUNDER (Loaded) 

The Big Guy likes a big pizza!  Spicy pepperoni, ham, 

mushrooms, green peppers, pineapple, tomatoes, onions & 

Thor’s mozza blend. 
 

THE MERCURY (Italian) 

Being a messenger to the Gods calls for a hearty pizza!  

Spicy pepperoni, spicy capicolli, black olives, green peppers, 

red onions, mushrooms & Thor’s mozza blend. 
 

PERSEPHONE (Mexican) 

Hades’ angry bride likes it a bit hot — ground beef, black 

olives, tomatoes, green peppers, onions, jalapenos and 

Thor’s own cheddar/mozza cheese blend all on a bed of 

chunky salsa. 

 

VEGETARIAN  (priced same as specialty) 

STARTERS & SIDES 

Want something other than pizza?  Or in addition to?  

Check out our selection… 
 

SALADS—all made fresh on site 

Greek with Kalamata olives  $5.95 

Caesar with real shredded Parmesan $4.95 

Caesar with diced chicken breast   $5.95 

Spinach with Brie & Cranberries  $5.25 
 

SNACKS 

Garlic Cheese Sticks with dip $6.60 

Chicken Wings (1/2 kilo)  $10.50 

  slow-roasted, not deep fried 

  Honey garlic, Teriyaki, Bold BBQ, 

  Red Thai, Hot Buffalo, Salt & Pepper 
 

PIZZA BY THE SLICE 

1 Slice    $3.39 
 

BEVERAGES 

Can of pop   $1.53 

2 L pop    $3.71 

Juice    $2.62 

Milk/Choc. Milk or Soy  $2.39 

Energy drinks   $3.62 

San Pellegrino/Jones/Dad’s  Sodas $2.29 

Italian Sodas—assorted flavours $3.19 

 

BLENDED DRINKS  $4.52 

An assortment of delicious and creamy frappés: 

   Matcha green tea, Indian chai, café mocha, café latté 

   and your favourite fruit flavours—so refreshing!  
 

DIPS    $ .81 

Ranch, Cheesie Jalapeno, 

Roasted Garlic, Ancho Chipotle, Blue Cheese 
 

 

CALZONES    $4.91 

A calzone is like a baked pizza pocket.  You can enjoy one 

of our ready-to-eat ones anytime or you can create your 

own masterpiece.  Just pick your sauce, cheese and 4 other 

toppings and let us do the rest.  You’re in for a treat! 

 

SWEETS–all house-made with fresh natural 

ingredients: 

Energy Bars   $4.05 

Date squares, Blueberry squares  $2.96 

Rice Crispy Slices    $2.86 

 

DESSERTS 

Cinnamon Rolls (8)  $7.99 

   

House-made with our own dough,  

cinnamon & brown sugar filling 

and cream cheese icing… 

great the next morning too! 

 

 

Apple Pie Pizza 

Delicious house-made cinnamon/brown 

sugar spread topped with fresh apples and 

cream cheese icing 

Priced as a 3-topping pizza  

Thor’s pizza sauce is 

hand-made with vine-

ripened tomatoes, 

olive oil and our own 

blend of herbs & 

spices.  Yum! 

NEW YORK PEPPERONI 

Simple pizza with attitude!  Special air-

dried pepperoni cooked on top of the 

cheese and drizzled with extra virgin olive 

oil.   

Thor’s Italian-style bread dough is 

yeast-leavened (no chemicals here!) 

and made with a blend of unbleached 

& whole wheat flour and olive oil 

(not that flavourless canola oil).  Plus, 

we age our dough to produce a crust 

with superior flavour. 

EXTREME PEPPERONI 

Like pepperoni?  Try one of our extreme pepperoni 

pizzas. We have 3 different kinds of pepperoni—a 

spicy pepperoni, a mild air-dried pepperoni and a 

shredded pepperoni.  Try any 2 of the three or even 

all 3 for a truly pepperoni-y experience!  

      10”    12”    14” 18” 

1 Pizza  $15.45 $18.80 $23.65 $36.15 

2 Pizzas  $25.25 $31.00 $38.50 $59.05 

      10”    12”    14” 18” 

1 Pizza  $16.45 $19.90 $24.90 $37.75 

2 Pizzas  $26.50 $32.50 $39.95 $61.05 


