

Special dietary requests? Ask us about our soy cheese and thin or gluten— free crust!

#### **CUSTOMIZE YOUR PIZZA**

Pepperoni Salami Capicolli **Ground Beef** Ham Bacon Herbed sausage Diced chicken breast Veggie pepperoni Shrimp\* Anchovies\* Air-dried pepperoni

Shredded

Meatballs

Spicy Italian

sausage

pepperoni

Shredded

pepperoni

VEGGIES Red Peppers Green Peppers Tomatoes

Sun-dried tomatoes Fresh Spinach Artichoke hearts White Onions Red Onions Mushrooms Pineapple Roasted Garlic

Black Olives Green Olives Banana Peppers Jalapenos Roasted Eggplant Roasted Red peppers Fresh Basil

Thor's mozza blend Thor's cheddar & mozza blend Feta Parmesan Soy mozza

SAUCE\*\*

Thor's Pizza Sauce Smoky Sauce Zesty Salsa Creamy sun-dried tomato Alfredo Basil pesto Red Thai Sauce Thor's garlic & olive oil purée Thor's Rosé Sauce Thor's Creamy Pesto

\*Counts as 2 toppings \*\*Thai, Alfredo and Pesto sauce are counted as a topping

		10"	12"	14"	18"
Cheese Pizza	1 Pizza	\$12.00	14.30	\$17.25	\$27.00
	2 Pizzas	\$21.00	\$24.25	\$30.00	\$46.80
1 topping	1 Pizza	\$12.95	\$15.45	\$19.00	\$29.35
	2 Pizzas	\$22.25	\$25.95	\$32.15	\$49.85
2 topping	1 Pizza	\$13.75	\$16.55	\$20.55	\$31.60
	2 Plzzas	\$23.25	\$27.65	\$34.25	\$52.85
3 topping	1 Pizza	\$14.60	\$17.65	\$22.15	\$33.90
	2 Pizzas	\$24.25	\$29.30	\$36.40	\$56.00
4 topping	1 Pizza	\$15.45	\$18.80	\$23.65	\$36.20
	2 Pizzas	\$25.25	\$31.00	\$38.50	\$59.05
Extra Cheese	1 Pizza	\$1.75	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$4.75
	2 Pizzas	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$9.50



Give the gift of pizza! We have gift cards available in any amount. Great for giving to your kids too!

#### **OVEN-TOASTED CIABATTAS**

Our sandwiches are made on a crusty Italian Ciabatta bun topped with classic deli meats, real cheeses (not processed) and fresh veggies. We then oven toast them to perfection for a flavour explosion you'll crave! \$7.15

THE SICILIAN Genoa salami, honey ham, capicolli, green olives, black olives, red onions, pepperoncinis & provolone

CHICKEN CLUB Honey ham, smoked chicken breast, bacon, tomatoes, red onions and Provolone cheese

MONTERAY CHICKEN Smoked chicken breast, green & red peppers, red onions, provolone cheese

MEATBALL SUB Authentic Italian meatballs in our own marinara sauce topped with caramelized onions and Thor's mozza cheese blend



#### **GRILLED PANINIS**

Paninis are traditional Italian grilled sandwiches. We load the bread with all the toppings and then grill the sandwich in a special 2-sided grill resulting in a crusty shell with soft, warm insides. You'll

think you've taken a quick trip to Europe for only \$7.15!

PAN Basil pesto, smoked chicken breast, roasted red peppers and brie cheese

MINERVA Cream cheese, red onions, roasted eggplant, fresh mushrooms, roasted red peppers, artichokes and provolone cheese

PLUTO Cream cheese, black olives, green olives, honey ham, tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil and feta cheese

DIANA Cream cheese, genoa salami, capicolli, red onions, roasted red peppers and provolone cheese.

#### ROMAN FLATBREADS

Our flatbreads are made on thin, wheat flour bread dough, then topped with delicious gourmet ingredients to create a unique flavour sensation that's nutritious and light. They're small enough to be your own personal size meal, big enough to share, or you can order some for the whole family and everybody gets their own choice. Try one today—just \$8.45

MARGHERITA Thor's marinara sauce, tomatoes, bocconcini, cheese, parmesan, roasted garlic, fresh basil

TUSCAN VEGGIE Garlic olive oil spread, artichokes, roasted red peppers, roasted eggplant, bocconcini, parmesan, fresh basil

BUFFALO CHICKEN Creamy peppercorn ranch sauce, mozza, third dégree chicken, red onions, blue cheese

TRADITIONAL PEPPERONI Thor's marinara sauce, air-dried pepperoni, bocconcini cheese, fresh basil



# Thor's Pizzeria





## BEST. PIZZA. EVER.

352-1212



Pizza & so much more! Pizza by-the-slice Take-out, Eat-in, Delivery

www.thorspizza.ca



303 Victoria Street Nelson, BC







All prices are subject to change without notice. Taxes extra. Delivery times and areas may be limited. Delivery charge may apply. Extra charge may apply to some delivery areas. Ask for details.

#### STARTERS & SIDES

Want something other than pizza? Or in addition to? Check out our selection...

SALADS—all made fresh on site	
Greek with Kalamata olives	\$5.95 \$4.95
Caesar with real shredded Parmesan	\$4.95
Caesar with diced chicken breast	\$5.95
Spinach with Brie & Cranberries	\$5.25
SNACKS	

Garlic Cheese Sticks with dip \$6.60 \$10.50 Chicken Wings (1/2 kilo) slow-roasted, not deep fried Honey garlic, Teriyaki, Bold BBQ, Red Thai, Hot Buffalo, Salt & Pepper

PIZZA BY THE SLICE 1 Slice \$3.39

**BEVERAGES** Can of pop 2 L pop 3.71 Juice \$2.62 Milk/Choc. Milk or Soy \$2.39 Energy drinks \$3.62 San Péllegrino/Jones/Dad's Sodas \$2.29 \$3.19 Italian Sodas—assorted flavours

**BLENDED DRINKS** An assortment of delicious and creamy frappés: Matcha green tea, Indian chai, café mocha, café latté and your favourite fruit flavours—so refreshing!

DIPS Ranch, Cheesie Jalapeno, Roasted Garlic, Ancho Chipotle, Blue Cheese

\$4.91 CALZONES A calzone is like a baked pizza pocket. You can enjoy one of our ready-to-eat ones anytime or you can creaté your own masterpiece. Just pick your sauce, cheese and 4 other toppings and let us do the rest. You're in for a treat!

SWEETS-all house-made with fresh natural ingredients:

\$4.05 Energy Bars Date squares, Blueberry squares \$2.96 \$2.86 Rice Crispy Slices

DESSERTS Cinnamon Rolls (8) \$7.99

> House-made with our own dough, cinnamon & brown sugar filling and cream cheese icing... great the next morning too!

Apple Pie Pizza Delicious house-made cinnamon/brown sugar spread topped with fresh apples and cream cheese icing Priced as a 3-topping pizza

> Thor's Italian-style bread dough is yeast-leavened (no chemicals here!) and made with a blend of unbleached & whole wheat flour and olive oil (not that flavourless canola oil). Plus, we age our dough to produce a crust with superior flavour.



### SPECIALTY PIZZAS

2 Pizzas

THE ZEUS (Greek)

The King of the Gods' favourite! ground beef, herbed sausage, feta, tomatoes, black olives, onions & Thor's mozza blend.

HADES INFERNO (Hot)

This one's hot as Hades! Spicy capicolli, spicy pepperoni, jalapenos, banana peppers and fresh roasted garlic with Thor's cheddar/mozza cheese blend.

ARES' FUEL (Meat Lover's)

The God of War needs his strength so he demands a meaty pizza. Ham, pepperoni, salami, bacon, herbed sausage and Thor's cheddar/mozza cheese blend.

POSEIDON'S TREAT (Hawaiian)
Naturally the God of the Sea would love our Hawaiian pizza!
Ham, pineapple, bacon and Thor's cheddar/mozza cheese blend on our tangy smoky pizza sauce.

YMIR'S CHOICE (BBQ Chicken)
The daddy of all Norse Gods hankers for that BBQ flavour! Diced seasoned chicken breast, bacon, onions, red peppers and Thor's mozza blend on our smoky pizza sauce with tangy BBQ sauce drizzled on top.

DIONYSUS (5 Cheeser)

The God of wine needs cheese! This one has it all —Feta, Thor's cheddar/mozza blend, parmesan & provolone.

### **VEGETARIAN** (priced same as specialty)

VENUS' VEGGIE (Greek Veggie)

Venus "loves" this one...fresh spinach leaves, feta, black olives, onions, tomatoes, fresh roasted garlic and Thor's mozza cheese

APOLLO'S HARVEST (Garden Veggie)

The God of Sun loves to see his garden on his favourite pizza! Green peppers, red peppers, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, fresh roasted garlic & Thor's mozza blend.

APHRODITE'S SPECIAL

The Goddess of Beauty insists on this beautiful pizza. It has sun-dried tomatoes, red peppers, red onions, fresh spinach, fresh roasted garlic, parmesan and Thor's mozza blend on a bed of salsa.

ATHENA'S DE"LIGHT"

The Goddess of Wisdom has figured out how to have a veggie pizza that's meaty too! Meat-free pepperoni, mushrooms, green peppers, onions & Thor's mozza cheese blend.

This one is specially made for the Goddess of the Harvest! mushrooms, artichoke hearts, red onions, green olives, red peppers, fresh roasted garlic and Thor's mozza blend on a creamy sun-dried tomato infused Alfredo sauce.

Roasted eggplant, artichoke hearts, tomatoes, red onions, black olives, fresh roasted garlic and Thor's mozza cheese blend drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.

Tradition at it's finest...sliced tomatoes, Thor's mozzarella blend, bocconcini cheese and fresh basil on our house-made marinara sauce.

#### HEAVENLY PIZZAS

\$16.45 \$19.90 \$24.90 \$26.50 \$32.50 \$39.95 2 Pizzas

HERA'S FAVE (Chicken Pesto)

The Queen of the Gods has very refined taste. Her favourite has diced seasoned chicken breast, sun-dried tomatoes, red peppers, onions, fresh roasted garlic, parmesan and Thor's mozza blend all on a bed of Thor's pesto.

THE ARTEMIS (Chicken Alfredo)

The Moon Goddess moons over this pizza all the time! Diced seasoned chicken breast, fresh roasted garlic, black pepper, mushrooms, onions, parmesan, and Thor's mozza blend on a creamy sun-dried tomato infused Alfredo sauce.

LOKI'S LUNCH (Thai Chicken)

Loki's mischievous nature likes things a little spicy... diced seasoned chicken breast, pineapple, red onions, green peppers & Thor's mozza blend on a spicy/sweet Red Thai Sauce.

THOR'S THUNDER (Loaded)

The Big Guy likes a big pizza! Spicy pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, green peppers, pineapple, tomatoes, onions & Thor's mozza blend.

THE MERCURY (Italian)

Being a messenger to the Gods calls for a hearty pizza! Spicy pepperoni, spicy capicolli, black olives, green peppers, red onions, mushrooms & Thor's mozza blend.

PERSEPHONE (Mexican)

Hades' angry bride likes it a bit hot — ground beef, black olives, tomatoes, green peppers, onions, jalapenos and Thor's own cheddar/mozza cheese blend all on a bed of chunky salsa.

**NEW YORK PEPPERONI** 

Simple pizza with attitude! Special airdried pepperoni cooked on top of the cheese and drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.





Thor's pizza sauce is hand-made with vineripened tomatoes, olive oil and our own blend of herbs & spices. Yum!

#### EXTREME PEPPERONI

Like pepperoni? Try one of our extreme pepperoni pizzas. We have 3 different kinds of pepperoni—a spicy pepperoni, a mild air-dried pepperoni and a shredded pepperoni. Try any 2 of the three or even all 3 for a truly pepperoni-y experience!